Overview
H0FL-P V2 interface converter pool is designed to aggregate multiple Ethernet/V.35 ports in one
standard rack at the advantage of high integration and better management. It is 3U high, 19”
standard rack type used in central side, supporting up to 16 interface converting cards. It supports
module as Ethernet access, protocol converter and so on. H0FL-P can connect to remote
independent interface converters in the application of LAN, MAN or WAN network connection.
Features
1. Support 16 service directions with remote interface converters;

standalone H0FL-1101 series.
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
Product Model Description
H0FL-P.V2.SYS.1101/5 One ethernet port and one optical port. SC, 1550nm, 25km. Can manage
remote standalone H0FL-1101 series.
H0FL-P.V2.SYS.1101/M One ethernet port and one optical port. SC, multimode, 850nm, 2km. Can
manage remote standalone H0FL-1101 series.
H0FL-P.V2.SYS.1101/L One ethernet port and one optical port. SC, 1310nm, 60km. Can manage
remote standalone H0FL-1101 series.
H0FL-P.V2.SYS.1101/LB One ethernet port and one optical port. SC, 1550nm(DFB), 120km. Can
manage remote standalone H0FL-1101 series.
H0FL-P.V2.SYS.1101/S5 One ethernet port and one optical port. 220V AC, SC, single mode, single-
strand, 1550nm Tx, 1310nm Rx. 20km
H0FL-P.V2.SYS.1101/SL5 One gigabit ethernet port and one optical port. 220V AC, SC, single mode,
single-strand, 1550nm Tx, 1310nm Rx. 40km
H0FL-P.V2.SYS.1101/SLB5 One gigabit ethernet port and one optical port. 220V AC, SC, single mode,
single-strand, 1550nm Tx, 1310nm Rx. 40km
H0FL-P.V2.SYS.1200
Dual ethernet ports and one optical port, both ethernet ports can be wired
speed. physical isolated. SC, 1310nm, 25km. Can manage remote standalone
H0FL-1200 series. (other distances and single-strand options are also available)
H0FL-P.V2.SYS.11000 One gigabit port and one optical port. SC,  single-mode, 1310nm, 25km. Can
manage remote standalone H0FL-11000 series
H0FL-P.V2.SYS.11000/5 One gigabit port and one optical port. SC,  single-mode, 1550nm, 25km.
H0FL-P.V2.SYS.11000/M One gigabit port and one optical port. SC,  multi-mode, 850nm, 550m.
H0FL-P.V2.SYS.11000/S5 One gigabit ethernet port and one optical port. SC, single mode, single-strand,
1550nm Tx, 1310nm Rx. 15km
H0FL-P.V2.SYS.11000/SL5 One gigabit ethernet port and one optical port. SC, single mode, single-strand,
1550nm Tx, 1310nm Rx. 40km
H0FL-P.V2.SYS.11000/SLB5 One gigabit ethernet port and one optical port. SC, single mode, single-strand,
1550nm Tx, 1310nm Rx. 60km
Typical Application
10M/100M
V.35